

Reparatie conform devize

I.D.: 107326931

Data publicarii 19.12.24 Coduri CPV 50000000-5

Pretul estimativ: 1.312,63 RON - 1.312,63 RON

Descriere: 42411200632 Carburatorr 4241/32 BG / SH 56, 86 1.00 235.29 235.29 280.00
42411201800 Filtru BG, SH 1.00 12.61 12.61 15.00 00003503502 Sorb FS 235 BG , BR 1.00
21.01 21.01 25.00 00004007011 Bujie STIHL NGK CMR6H 1.00 14.29 14.29 17.00 Manopera
0.60 126.05 75.63 90.00 44046823105 Cutit D200 2.00 113.45 226.90 270.00
90643461278 Surub M6x12 burghiu pamant BT 4.00 3.36 13.44 16.00 TOTAL 599.17 713.00
Carburator MS 210, 230, 250 1.00 239.50 239.50 Dop MS 170, 180 1.00 2.52 2.52 Snec MS
170, 180, 190, 210, 230, 231, 250, 251 1.00 21.01 21.01 Furtun ulei 210, 230, 250 1.00
12.61 12.61 Inel roata lant 7Z (B) MS 210, 230, 231, 241, 250, 260, 261 1.00 39.50 39.50
Rulment ace MS 170, MS 180 1.00 23.53 23.53 Garnitura MS 230 1.00 4.20 4.20 Clichet MS
170, 171, 180, 181 1.00 6.72 6.72 Filtru aer MS 230, 250, 270, 280 1.00 21.01 21.01 Sorb
MS 170, 180 1.00 21.01 21.01 Bujie NGK BPMR 7A 1.00 14.29 14.29 Lant STIHL PM 3/8 35 cm
50p 1,3 1.00 55.46 55.46 Manopera 2.00 126.05 252.10 Total 713,46